This is a summary document.
The complete document is
available under NDA. For more
information, please contact
your local Atmel sales office.
Atmel ATA5831/ATA5832/ATA5833
UHF ASK/FSK Transceiver
SUMMARY DATASHEET

21Atmel Atmel ATA5831/ATA5832/ATA5833 [Summary DATASHEET]
9208AS–RKE–09/12
4. Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Package Remarks
ATA5831-PNQW QFN32 5mm x 5mm, 6k tape and reel, PB-free
ATA5832-nnn-PNQW QFN32 5mm x 5mm, 6k tape and reel, PB-free,
nnn = Customer ROM identifier
ATA5833-PNQW QFN32 5mm x 5mm, 6k tape and reel, PB-free
22Atmel ATA5831/ATA5832/ATA5833 [Summary DATASHEET]
9208AS–RKE–09/12
5. Package Information
●
TITLE DRAWING NO. REV.